
NAME LOCATION EMAIL ADDRESS
Perry Johnson Alabama madisontriggerman@gmail.com
Rocky McCluskey Alabama rockysharon@bellsouth.net
Billy Thomas Alabama billytho@charter.net
John Markel Alaska johnmarkel@hotmail.com
Jerome L. Soukup Alaska jlsoukup85@gmail.com
Timothy G. Miles Arizona timothygmiles@me.com
Tim Robinson Arizona tarcg@hotmail.com
Gene Warner Arizona kathyngene01@q.com
Michael R. Darr Arkansas michaeldarr16@gmail.com
Don Koen Arkansas don.koen@gmail.com
Nicolas X. Berry California nikoberry@gmail.com
Raymond A. Brown California 92399shooter@gmail.com
Michael Gould California michael@wageandhourlaw.com
Chad Koehn California ckoehn_5373@yahoo.com
John Townsend California bajajt1945@yahoo.com
Chris C. Higgins Colorado chiggins@higgins-and-associates.com
Bruce L. Jones Colorado bruce_jones@kindermorgan.com
John T. McCord Colorado srmccord@lkwd-elec.com
Jeffrey Thomason Colorado jthomason@reagan.com
Robert Schrager Connecticut robert@schrager.org
Dominic Uliano Connecticut domblklab@gmail.com
Bill E. Dennis Delaware bill@williamdennis.com
Charles D. Morton, Jr. Delaware osscrange@gmail.com
Joseph E. Fasulo Florida joe.fasulo@gmail.com
Dan Glazier Florida dlglaz@aol.com
David Kelley Florida dkelley1227@yahoo.com
Edward M. Seissiger Florida seissiger@msn.com
Louise K. Terry Florida lkt2002@bellsouth.net
Desirae Edmunds Georgia desi.edmunds@gmail.com
Zachary Guerrettaz Georgia zac.forestcitygunclub@gmail.com
Zachary Kienbaum Georgia zkienbaumshooting@gmail.com
Sammy McFaddin Georgia sammydoc321@gmail.com
Kyle Millwood Georgia chipper9339@gmail.com
Don Saito, Jr. Hawaii saitojr808@gmail.com
Curtis Larson Idaho curtisclarson@gmail.com
Chase Thomas Idaho vernt1988@gmail.com
Jason Cranmer Illinois jtcranmer@sbcglobal.net
James Gilman Illinois slewcity@sbcglobal.net
Clifford Seibert Illinois cliffordseibert0@gmail.com
Brett P. Seibert Illinois brettclays@yahoo.com
Thomas J. Sweeney, Jr. Illinois tultrahd@aol.com
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Bobby Brooks Indiana bobby@thefarmsc.com
Andrew M. Perrone Indiana andrew.perrone@att.net
Bryan Wright Indiana bwright@bfsengr.com
Paul Hansen Iowa anitashootingcomplex@gmail.com
Robert L. Humphrey, Sr. Iowa bobhumpsr@mchsi.com
Doug Lee Iowa douglee@dougleeconstruction.com
Tyler Brake Kansas tbrake@whitestarmachinery.com
Drew Ricketts Kansas arickett@ksu.edu
Jason Spengel Kansas jason@powdercreek.com
Gary W. Walstrom Kansas gwalstrom@me.com
Charlie Becknell Kentucky cab4trap@gmail.com
Jared Burgett Kentucky jaredmburgett@gmail.com
Howard Schwalbach Kentucky schwalbach.howard@outlook.com
Brian A. Carroll Louisiana b_carroll@me.com
Dan Lavergne Louisiana dan@edcnow.com
Matthew C. Lorio Louisiana mikesguns225@yahoo.com
Bert Stelly Louisiana bertstelly@gmail.com
David A. Porter Maine dwporter@roadrunner.com
Bill Harrison, Jr. Maryland billjr1012@gmail.com
Brad Hopkins Maryland bhop22@hotmail.com
Sanford D. Whitehouse Massachusetts sanford96@me.com
Mary Jo Birka Michigan birkafamily@aol.com
Stephen Trudeau Michigan lovefitasc@gmail.com
Scott Davis Minnesota scottpdavis@me.com
Hans Erickson Minnesota hans.erickson@tkda.com
Dennis L. Vierling Minnesota d.m.mvierling@comcast.net
David Craven Mississippi david_craven@comcast.net
Mark Dungan Mississippi mark.dungan@yahoo.com
Michael Mahaffy Missouri mmahaffy1@msn.com
Andrew P. Perkins Missouri aperkins9963@gmail.com
Butch Smart Montana bjsmartana@aol.com
Terry Kriz Nebraska oakcreektrk@hotmail.com
Eric R. McPherson Nebraska emcpherson@omahacc.org
Raymond R. Czech Nevada rayczech@gmail.com
Brad D. Newell New Hampshire newell391@gmail.com
Robert Lepor, Jr. New Jersey lepor1976@gmail.com
Anthony Matarese, Jr. New Jersey huntmore16@hotmail.com
Diane M. Sorantino New Jersey dmsorantino@gmail.com
Donald Hanson New Mexico djhanson82@gmail.com
Scott Martin New Mexico spearheartbar@gmail.com
Mark Baltazar New York mail@foveation.com
Salvatore Echel New York fadeaway5@aol.com
Jim Pygon New York jpygon@yahoo.com
J. Wes Miller North Carolina jwmbuild@windstream.net
Braxton Oliver North Carolina braxton.oliver@yahoo.com



Michael R. Oliver North Carolina moliver6032@yahoo.com
Mike Pierle North Carolina pierlemike@yahoo.com
Bob Taylor North Carolina z5standman@gmail.com
Kevin Smith North Dakota hunter58301@gmail.com
Sean Alley Ohio seantheprinter@gmail.com
Bill Crawford, III Ohio bcrawford@crawfordmech.com
William B. Elliott Ohio billelliottcoaching@gmail.com
Bill Forby Ohio bforby79@gmail.com
Jason Rambo Ohio rambo@reagan.com
Matt Klotz Oklahoma mklotzdvm@gmail.com
Gary Stambaugh Oklahoma glstambaugh@cox.net
Jack Stone Oklahoma jackrstone@cox.net
Tom E. Jones Oregon tejones2@comcast.net
Jerry Martin, Sr. Oregon geraldmartin@msn.com
Rodger E. Becker Pennsylvania rbecker@waltonco.com
Steve Edmondson Pennsylvania sjeshooter@hotmail.com
Robert L. Saunders Pennsylvania bsaunders425@comcast.net
Travis Tennis Pennsylvania crazy250man@gmail.com
Joseph P. Zeitler Pennsylvania jjzeitler@hotmail.com
Todd Anderson Rhode Island toddt6855@gmail.com
Joe B. Cantey, III South Carolina hfss@bellsouth.net
Rick Hemingway South Carolina bwqc1466@gmail.com
Andy N. Paquin South Carolina andy.paquin@aol.com
Gary Prince South Carolina wgprince@aol.com
Jim Tollison South Carolina jtollison63@gmail.com
Isaac Chamness South Dakota chris.hunterspointe.sd@hotmail.com
Scott Hitch Tennessee scott_hitch@hotmail.com
William F. Schmeisser Tennessee william.schmeisser@gmail.com
Joey Wright Tennessee joey@tnshotgun.com
Melissa A. Wright Tennessee melissa@tnshotgun.com
Russ Arnold Texas rga@ss-consulting.org
John Calandro, III Texas johncalandro@icloud.com
Sara Culbreth Texas ss_culbreth@yahoo.com
Driscoll A. Otto Texas driscoll.otto@gmail.com
William B. Walton Texas wwalton@greystonecastle.com
Rich Gillett Utah rich@gillettdiesel.com
Corey Hardman Utah coreyhardman71@yahoo.com
Christina Incerpi Vermont cincerpi@hotmail.com
Teresa Condon Virginia teresacondon@msn.com
R. Heyward Owens Virginia heywardowens@coastalagro.com
Barry T. Shelley Virginia bshelley24015@yahoo.com
Isobel Ziluca Virginia iziluca@aol.com
Richard C. Zue Virginia terpsalum@cox.net
Dean T. Cornelison Washington lilcorn7@yahoo.com
Jim D. Darby Washington jimdarby33@gmail.com



Jerry Perez Washington jerry618@gmail.com
Kevin Teets West Virginia kevin@stonewallsportingclays.com
Joel M. Anders Wisconsin joelretired@gmail.com
Steve Greene Wisconsin smgk80@yahoo.com
Andrew Kalmer Wisconsin andrew.kalmer@hotmail.com
Steve A. Knoll Wisconsin steveaknoll1@yahoo.com
Staci McLarnon Wisconsin mclarnons@gmail.com
Leroy Meador Wyoming leroyl.meador@gmail.com
Jerry Gagnon Ontario gcinnamonteal@mac.com
Colin Burrows England colin@gulfcoastclays.com
Ricardo Vargas Mexico ricardovargasvillarreal@hotmail.com


